Dato: 24.01.2026

Lep Kusk

Jomar Blekkan
Guro Berg

Thomas Mjgen
Boye @lstgren
Asbjorn Tengsareid
Mari Pallin Mjgen
Martine O. Sgrvik
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Startforbud
Lep Hest
5 H.B. Nikita

Kode
175
96
175
175
86
175
86

Sanksjon

Feilaktig driving

Brudd pa bestemmelsene om autostart
Feilaktig driving

Feilaktig driving

Tyvstart

Feilaktig driving

Tyvstart

Arsak
Ukurant trav

Kommentar
Haylytt skrik

Ikke veert pa plass pa 100m merket.

Haylytt skrik

Haylytt skrik. 2.gang i perioden.
2. gangiperioden.

Gynging

Sum
500,-
500,-
700,-
900,-
1200,-
700,-
1500,-



